Class

Table 1

no

time

horse

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

100 (Grassroots X
poles warm up. - not
a qualifier fences 1 -
8)

GR1a 40cm (GR1a
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier (may
be led/assisted) )

GR1a 40cm (GR1a
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier (may
be led/assisted) )

GR1a 40cm (GR1a
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier (may
be led/assisted) )

GR1a 40cm (GR1a
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier (may
be led/assisted) )

GR1a 40cm (GR1a
40cm Team &
Individual Grass
Roots Qualifier (may
be led/assisted) )

GR1b 40cm Team and
individual (GR1b
40cm assisted- in the
ring but does
instructor not move
with the pony

)

13

15

12

17

14

50

33

17

13

33

50

14

8.30

8.33

8.36

8.39

8.42

8.45

8.48

8.51

9.06

9.09

9.12

9.15

9.18

9.21

Apollo

Milky

Willcross the
Rocket

Milky

Springbourn
e carter

Trigger

Smithlan
Prince
William

Waitwith
Rambling
Rose

Milky

Apollo

Waitwith
Rambling
Rose

Smithlan
Prince
William

Trigger

Springbourn
e carter



Class

no

time

horse

GR1b 40cm Team and
individual (GR1b
40cm assisted- in the
ring but does
instructor not move
with the pony

)

GR1b 40cm Team and
individual (GR1b
40cm assisted- in the
ring but does
instructor not move
with the pony

)

GR1b 40cm Team and
individual (GR1b
40cm assisted- in the
ring but does
instructor not move
with the pony

)

GR1b 40cm Team and
individual (GR1b
40cm assisted- in the
ring but does
instructor not move
with the pony

)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and
Individual (GR 2 50cm
Team & Individual
Grass Roots Qualifier
(may be assisted)
Optimum time)

33

50

29

12

29

65

37

12

14

9.24

9.27

9.30

9.33

9.51

9.54

9.57

10.00

10.03

10.06

10.09

Smithlan
Prince
William

Trigger

Nero

Willcross the
Rocket

Norman

Cloughroak
Eddie Rocket

Cooilingel
Tiffany

Willcross the
Rocket

Waitwith
Rambling
Rose

Springbourn
e carter

Nero



Class no time horse
GR 2 50cm Team and 31 10.12 Prince
Individual (GR 2 50cm

Team & Individual

Grass Roots Qualifier

(may be assisted)

Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and 30 | 10.15 Hobby
Individual (GR 2 50cm

Team & Individual

Grass Roots Qualifier

(may be assisted)

Optimum time)

GR 2 50cm Team and 5 10.18 Bonny
Individual (GR 2 50cm (Hamish)
Team & Individual

Grass Roots Qualifier

(may be assisted)

Optimum time)

GR3 60cm Team and 31 | 10.30 Prince
Individual (GR3 60cm

Single Phase)

GR3 60cm Team and 11 | 10.32 Blue Eyed
Individual (GR3 60cm Boy
Single Phase)

GR3 60cm Team and 2 10.34 Waitwith
Individual (GR3 60cm Rambling
Single Phase) Rose
GR3 60cm Team and 5 Bonny
Individual (GR3 60cm (Hamish)
Single Phase)

GR3 60cm Team and 6 Norman
Individual (GR3 60cm

Single Phase)

GR3 60cm Team and 37 10.40 Cooilingel
Individual (GR3 60cm Tiffany
Single Phase)

GR3 60cm Team and 30 | 10.42 Hobby
Individual (GR3 60cm

Single Phase)

GR 4 70cm Team and 11  11.02 Blue Eyed
Individual (GR 4 70cm Boy
Single Phase)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 49 | 11.04 Cleo
Teams and

Individuals)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 32 | 11.06 Ramiro’s
Teams and Little Secret
Individuals)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 68 | 11.08 Bracken
Teams and

Individuals)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 10 | 11.10 Buy the
Teams and Rumour
Individuals)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 3 11.12 Blakeneys
Teams and Sam
Individuals)

RPL 70 (RPL 70 -75cm 71 11.14 Millie May
Teams and Surprise
Individuals)

RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 10 | 11.30 Buy the
Team and Individual) Rumour




Class no time horse
RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 3 1132 Blakeneys
Team and Individual) Sam

RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 49 11.34 Cleo
Team and Individual)

RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 32 1136 Ramiro’s
Team and Individual) Little Secret
RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 68 | 11.38 Bracken
Team and Individual)

RPL 80 (RPL 80-85cm 78 11.40 Haribo
Team and Individual)

RPL 90 (RPL 90 - 78 11.50 Haribo
95cm)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

JWS Warm Up 60cm
(JWS Warm up 60cm -
not a Qualifier.)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini
JWS 70 -75cm)

62

43

18

74

76

71

75

69

74

43

68

39

62

18

12.15

12.18

12.21

12.24

12.27

12.30

12.50

12.52

12.54

12.56

12.58

13.00

13.02

13.04

13.06

Rock n’ Roll
n’ Roo

Star

Millie May
Surprise

Poppet

Delemere
Tuppence

Harley

Harri Potter

Delemere
Tuppence

Poppet

Star

Millie May

Surprise

Bella Deux

Rock n’ Roll

n’ Roo

Haribo

Bracken



Class no time horse
Class 1 Mini JWS 61 | 13.08 Ballinruane
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Princess
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 76 | 13.10 Crossdrum
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Ozzie

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 78 13.12 Gilby Boy
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 70 13.14 Hollywodd
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Miss Chief
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 66 | 13.16 Harley
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 34 | 13.18 Ower Skye
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 8 13.20 Hollyhatch
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Duchess
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 55 13.22 Yarlbank
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Mayflower
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 56 | 13.24 Foxhill
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Freedom
JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 71  13.26 Magic Eclipse
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 1 Mini JWS 57 13.28 Moelwynn
70-75cm (Class 1 Mini Alfie

JWS 70 -75cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 69 | 13.46 Haribo
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 78 13.48 Drumlin
80-85cm (Class 2 Rocky
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 72 13.50 Mockbegger
80-85cm (Class 2 Rich Tea
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 54 | 13.52 Ower Skye
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 55 13.54 Harri Potter
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 34 | 13.56 Quarrycrest
80-85cm (Class 2 Crusader
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 75 13.58 Moelwynn
80-85cm (Class 2 Alfie
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 61 | 14.00 Bella Deux
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 66 | 14.02 Bracken
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 77 14.04 Kiltormer
80-85cm (Class 2 Hero

Novice JWS 80-85cm)




Class no time horse
Class 2 Novice JWS 4 | 14.06 Crossdrum
80-85cm (Class 2 Ozzie
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 70 14.08 Yarlbank
80-85cm (Class 2 Mayflower
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 68 | 14.10 Foxhill
80-85cm (Class 2 Freedom
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 67 | 14.12 Magic Eclipse
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 35 | 14.14 Dinan Dock
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 64 | 14.16 Maddie
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 56 14.18 Hollyhatch
80-85cm (Class 2 Duchess
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 8 14.20 Oscar
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 27 | 14.22 Gilby Boy
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 7 1424 Hollywodd
80-85cm (Class 2 Miss Chief
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 57 14.26 GEORGE
80-85cm (Class 2

Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 2 Novice JWS 53 | 14.28 Ballykeelaun
80-85cm (Class 2 e Comet
Novice JWS 80-85cm)

Class 3 JWS 54 14.46 Rusheenduff
Intermediate 90 Patrick
-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 20 | 14.48 Maddie
Intermediate 90

-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 4 | 14.50 Star Of
Intermediate 90 Hollymount
-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 16 | 14.52 Milchem
Intermediate 90 Shes a
-95cm (Class 3 JWS Keeper
Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 77 14.54 Oscar
Intermediate 90

-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 22 | 15.56 Quarrycrest
Intermediate 90 Crusader

-95cm (Class 3 JWS
Intermediate
90-95cm)




Class no time horse
Class 3 JWS 53 15.58 Mockbegger
Intermediate 90 Rich Tea
-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 3 JWS 27 | 16.00 Ballykeelaun
Intermediate 90 e Comet
-95cm (Class 3 JWS

Intermediate

90-95cm)

Class 4 JWS Open 19 16.10 Mr Majestic
100-105cm (Class 4

JWS Open 100 -

105cm)

Class 4 JWS Open 26 | 16.12 Lucy
100-105cm (Class 4

JWS Open 100 -

105cm)

Class 4 JWS Open 22 | 16.14 Milchem
100-105cm (Class 4 Shes a

JWS Open 100 - Keeper
105cm)

Class 4 JWS Open 20 | 16.16 Rusheenduff
100-105cm (Class 4 Patrick

JWS Open 100 -

105cm)

Class 4 JWS Open 16 | 16.18 Star Of
100-105cm (Class 4 Hollymount
JWS Open 100 -

105cm)

Class 5a JWS Pony 26 | 16.22 Lucy

Advanced 110cm
(Class 5a JWS Pony
Advanced 110cm)

SJ Warm up 60cm (SJ
Warm up 60cm - not
a qualifier)

SJ Warm up 60cm (SJ
Warm up 60cm - not
a qualifier)

SJ Warm up 60cm (SJ
Warm up 60cm - not
a qualifier)

SJ Warm up 60cm (SJ
Warm up 60cm - not
a qualifier)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

65

24

36

25

35

25

17.00

17.02

17.04

17.06

17.20

17.22

Lewis

Bear

Rou

Cloughroak
Eddie Rocket

Lewis

Rou



Class

no

time

horse

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

47

45

24

48

28

36

51

40

34

38

17.24

17.26

17.28

17.30

17.32

17.34

17.36

17.38

17.40

17.42

17.44

Village Jim

Tullys Happy

Bear

Ower Skye

Ballinruane
Princess

Gwynfaes
Drystan

Loughmore
Charley

Kirk

Yarlbank
Endeavor

GEORGE

Graigue
Palman



Class

no

time

horse

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class A SJ Mini 70cm
(70cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

67

63

39

45

72

58

63

35

41

52

17.46

17.48

17.50

18.10

18.12

18.14

18.16

18.18

18.20

18.22

18.24

Candy
Question

Loughmore
Johnny

Dinan Dock

Village Jim

Dinan Dock

Clough Rae
Trixie

Makers
Laugh

Tullys Happy

Lisnard

Sparky

GEORGE

Llanarth Alis



Class

no

time

horse

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class B SJ Novice
80cm (80cm Team &
Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

67

28

51

38

59

64

47

44

48

39

40

18.26

18.28

18.30

18.32

18.34

18.36

18.38

18.40

18.42

18.44

18.46

Yarlbank
Endeavor

Loughmore
Johnny

Kirk

Candy
Question

Graigue
Palman

Barlou

Drumlin
Rocky

Kiltormer
Hero

Loughmore
Charley

Gwynfaes
Drystan

Ballinruane
Princess

10



Class

no

time

horse

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

42

44

59

60

21

52

23

73

41

46

19

19.00

19.02

19.04

19.06

19.08

19.10

19.12

19.14

19.16

19.18

19.20

Ooda Loop

Makers
Laugh

Clough Rae
Trixie

OC DAT
Seamie

Llanarth Alis

Fanad
Romeo

Premier

Maverick

Mr Majestic

Pink Gin

Barlou

Kincon Joly
Jumper

11



Class

no

time

horse

Class C Intermediate
SJ 90cm (90cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

Class D Open SJ
100cm (100cm Team
& Individual County
Qualifier Team &
Individual Qualifier
for the County finals)

82

23

46

19

73

42

60

19.22

19.36

19.38

19.42

19.44

19.46

19.48

Fortview Fre

Pink Gin

Premier
Maverick

Mr Majestic

Kincon Joly
Jumper

Ooda Loop

OC DAT
Seamie
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